Greater Portland USBC
Y ear book
Suspended bowlers excluded, Deceased bowlers excluded, Active leagues only, 2023-24 only
Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

Name National 1D Avg Games L eagues
Abbott, Parker 7914-26830 187R 27
Acred-Jaramillo, Jeslyn 11-676111 149 69
Arnold, Nathan 22-82363 143 60
Arnold, Zack 21-21127 178R 72
Bailey, Gavin W 21-43412 94 30
Bailey, Wyatt R 21-43408 132 33
Baldwin, Nathan L 23-53193 107 33
Bamberg, Astryd 17-37099 114R 87
Barrett, Owen 11-381436 195 72 KPP0O06
11-381436 181R 21
Beasley, Meredith 15-20862 93R 69
Beasley, Skye A 11-524449 125R 66
Beier, Drake 22-22334 86R 81
Bennett, Rowan 21-48100 104R 48
Bingeman, Jayden D 16-161769 145 27
Bishop, Braidyn J 11-503646 173 42
Bishop, Ellisyn L 21-40408 89 57
Blacker, Keegan 19-47479 65 66
Bolt, Jared T 22-27213 158 50
Boyd, Fayth K 22-43219 88 32
Brophy, Jackxon C 19-15945 161 55
Brown, Sean 21-80569 121R 81
Browning, McKenzie-Ann M 21-56910 113 49
Buck, Rhys D 23-63238 74 30
Cahill, Hunter J 23-36070 86 21
Cannon, EllicaD 19-15953 105 30
Cannon, KyliaA 19-15951 118 47
Carter, Dylan 20-59779 146 75
Chapman, Vienna L 15-59310 102R 39
Clark, Alexander J 23-21478 112 60
Colon-Collazo, Yuriel 19-47485 87 58
Colvin, Glacier R 20-59775 135
Conroy, Riley J 17-37103 187R 84
Coulson, Cooper T 17-71746 86R
Couvillion, Landon 23-23325 127 78
Crain, ElijshalL 17-71748 144R 52
Crain, lliyhez 17-87336 111R 51
Crivello, Lucas 22-22328 87L 78
Culp, RebeccaD 11-658840 203R 41
Davis, Luke 18-31299 58R 87
Dawson, AvaM 22-38118 80 41
DeVault, Hayley T 23-31507 113 57
DeVault, Kyle A 21-66345 148 57
DeVault, Makenzie L 21-66349 133 57
Drenoske, Jonah A 23-67516 94 27
Duddington, McKenna 21-89027 107 22
Edwards, Isaac J 16-24019 135R 78
Erland, Hunter 21-43406 85 21

R=Right, L = Left
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Farron, Penelope Q
Farron, Syran
Felzien, Danid T
Fenton, Jackson
Fenton, Juniper L
Ferretti, Lilli R
Feuz-Krumm, Jaren
Flaherty, Elaine G
Fleskes, Wyaitt
Fogel, Luke
Francis, Brenden W
Francis, Noah B
Garbarino, Abby L
Garrett, Abigail
Garrett, Dominic
Geiger, Henry
Gilbert, Aniyah
Gooden, Oliver
Gorman, Jake
Gorman, Lincoln
Gorman, Luke
Gorman, Sammy
Gubele, Colten J
Gubele, Jamisen D
Hafner, Boston
Hall, Isaac

Hall, KeiraM
Hall, Maleek W
Hall, TreyiaM
Hansen, David
Hansen, River
Harings, Avery
Harris, Alex J
Hartshorn, James G, Jr
Hawkins, Gavin D
Hawkins, Josiah
Hector, Ryder C
Heller, Kailey
Henry, Emily J
Henry, James E
Henry, Luke M
Hepburn, Bobby
Herrere, Juan A
Hilton, Sawyer
Horning, GageH

Householder, Brenden R

Howell, Edith

Hulin, Asa

Hunt, Myles

James, Connor G
Johnson, Jakob
Johnson, Lukas
Kaganak Brown, Seth

R=Right, L = Left

National 1D

18-73151
19-37338
21-19025
23-22992
23-63948
19-36229
23-22980
22-96796
22-22318
23-21480
17-29633
19-15921
15-40498
23-22970
23-22976
23-22984
23-11951
23-23345
22-22316
23-23341
22-22314
23-23349
21-40390
19-15923
23-22807
19-36203
22-88922
11-230110
23-63498
22-22309
23-55865
23-23331
22-27167
11-393809
23-73694
23-73698
11-617477
21-56258
23-21470
23-63228
23-21466
22-75402
23-11975
23-22986
22-75398
23-11563
21-38847
23-22968
17-94326
22-51122
23-11584
23-11586
23-22994

Avg

7R
142R
118R
72
36
107R
105
75R
101R
80
130
87
131
96
112
67
41R
52
92R
75
114R
82
87
112
98
91R
102R
142R
98R
119R
116
68
163
164R
70
34
173R
130R
87
82
160
90R
148L
74
103R

116
122
195
147R
115
130
135

Games

46
46
69
66
27
78
54
51
33
54
72
67
53
75
75
72
36
72
78
78
60
78
57
54
72
87
75
72
57
39
36
78
60
81
30
27
54
81
51
30
45
57
78
33
87
60
60
69
27
58
57
57
61
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Kaplan, Benjamin
Kayser, Elliott C
Keating, Brendan M
Kent, Mekhi

Kerbs, Yanik M
Kira, Aya

Kirk, Trevor L
Kisting (garcia), Alejandro
Koehn, Colton J
Kolcz, L.J.

Kolcz, Reagan

Kuz, Logan A
LaBarr, Rodney J
LaMont, Ben T
LaMont, Wyatt A
Laursen, Maxwell A
Leach, Paige

Lear, Aidan R
Letourneau, Richard A
Lowery, Carson M
Magpie, Damien
Manriquez, Aiden M
Manriquez, Kaylee E
Marshall, Jauleel
Masters, Wyatt
Matanae, Alex
Matherly, Jexton D
Mayo, Asher J
McCollum, Elijah B
McCollum, Logan D
McKee, Lucas D
McMurtric, Cody P
Merrill, Olivia
Messersharp, Jules
Mitchell, AmeliaR
Mitchell, Colten M
Molina, Duane
Mongelli, Bryson S
Mongelli, Kyler J
Morgan, Parker
Mortensen, Lilah
Moser, Isigh
Munoz, Kagan
Murphy, Tayton
Murray, Brooklyn
Nathman, Ellie
Nestor, Nikolai
Neuman, Elliott M
Nicol, Sebastian
Oathes, Korbin L
O'Connor, Jacob L
Olson, Kaleb J
Palmer, Parker

R=Right, L = Left

National 1D

23-63950
23-21462
22-53457
23-50584
11-393825
23-63879
17-85905
21-80571
23-11579
23-22982
23-22972
11-678538
23-67520
23-31511
23-31509
17-96811
23-22964
22-19050
22-75400
11-709678
22-97548
18-26693
18-83928
23-73688
22-38134
23-63494
17-96803
22-19046
23-44781
23-44783
22-88926
23-21437
23-11582
17-94330
22-96813
22-88924
23-11986
21-40392
16-161761
22-52214
21-48122
23-39949
22-98951
17-94328
23-23335
19-54128
23-22974
22-88928
23-21458
19-74505
17-71750
21-40402
22-22299

Avg Games

123 42
149 56
131R 60
106 36
121R 87
116 36
158R 42
105R 84
83 60
78 80
58 80
162R 66
123 27
70 39
41 39
109R 87
69 43
155R 81
138R 63
159R 48
90R 75
162 57
129 60
158 21
126 30
76R 36
87R 87
97R 84
81 45
67 46
102R 75
178 57
93

148 38
66R

85R 81
83R 36
82 60
148R 59
115 51
115R 57
53 39
166 51
129 23
69 24
129R 54
61 63
133R 60
169 57
97 57
169R 48
117 54
94R 72
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Palmer-Ortner, Cheyannah L
Parkins, Paul

Pate, Kaleb G
Paulo, Jake

Peck, Elizabeth J
Peck, Nathan R
Petrey, Coltin J
Powell, Cameron E
Prentice, Delaney
Prentice, Madison
Ramirez, Daniel
Ramirez, Rocky
Ramos-Harvey, Alexander
Rausch, Landon
Rector, Luke T
Rector, Samuel D
Remillard, Dalton
Remillard, Wyatt
Rice, Jenefer J
Rice, Justine T
Rogers, Carsten
Rojas, Fabian
Rowe, Madeline D
Ryan, Jordan J
Sanchez-Megjia, Liam
Sanders, Noah J
Schwartz, Alexandra
Schwartz, Genevieve
Schwartz, Oliver
Scott, Easton
Sdllars, Jackson
Sherwood, Aaron
Shippy, Troy A
Siadal, Eman
Siemon, Isaiah
Sims, Axel

Sims, Beatrix
Skorheim, Colton H
Skorheim, Gage H
Snowden, Keller
Soldan, Trevor C
Soule, Jack E
Soule, James A
Springer, Cayden L
Stanley, Makaio J
Steinhebel, Amdlia
Steinhebel, Eli
Stephens, Duke
Stone, Gregg L
Sturgill, Alexander
Sturgill, Ambrose
Tani, Seiji

Turner, Claire L

R=Right, L = Left

National 1D

18-26630
22-19040
23-53189
22-95803
22-75394
22-75396
17-87342
23-21453
22-27162
23-11567
11-754014
23-63496
7914-3943
23-22978
21-89029
22-43224
21-48120
21-48116
22-75388
22-75390
22-19003
21-21133
7914-47800
23-63230
23-22966
15-65745
23-50590
23-50582
23-50592
22-22290
22-43222
15-132094
23-11571
21-81696
21-74393
22-38127
22-38131
23-11575
23-11577
23-63234
16-24176
22-18954
22-18952
23-11938
23-21449
23-22988
22-38116
23-11942
11-560855
23-23327
23-23329
23-63959
19-35535

Avg

131
90R
153
124
107R
94R
63R
68
81
84
174R
99R
103R
106
92
98
127R
129R
2R
75R
135R
122R
159R
142
90
119R
42
33
22
140R
125
142R
59
111R
110R
67
41
121
117
107
155R
99R
90R
48R
91
41
67
61R
155R
66R
68R
147
130

Games

45
78
27
7
87
87
58
22

57
54
66

48
27
27
75
66
56
62
84
87
33
24
48
42
26
30
41
81
30
69
39
72
60
45
28
45
41
30
63
72
72
78
27
48
47
69
57
81
81
35
54
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Unger, Shelby A
Vanderbeck, Reed
Velarde, Brycen L
Vitko, Tristan
Walker, Emma
Wall, Logan S
Walters, Hunter
Webber, Henry
Webster, Blake A
Webster (Schuh), AnikaL
Weninger, Jaxon H
Willson, ClaraF
Winklepleck, PJ
Winkler, KC

R=Right, L = Left

National 1D

11-407328
23-22990
23-11573
18-31288
15-20865
23-11964
23-27240
22-22338
11-84434
11-393831
18-26628
23-18917
11-407330
22-22340

Avg Games

183R 50
59 60
70 42
106R 87
82R 84
62R 81
88 48
120R 36
173R 87
183R 87
106 51
75 51
195R 54
141R 75
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